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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

14.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1908-1913—concluded. 

QUANTITIES. 

Principal articles by classes. 

VI. Mineral produce—con. 
Salt cwt. 
Stone, flag, granite, rough 

freestone, etc ton. 
Stone, granite, sawn only " 
Whiting or whitening.. cwt. 
Other mineral products 

VII. Miscellaneous produce., i 

Articles the growth, produce| 
or manufacture of Canada, 
returned after having been 
exported 

Articles for use of the Gover-
nor General 

Articles for army and navy. . 
Articles ex-warehoused for 

ships' stores 

Bacteriological products or 
serums 

Barrels or packages returned 
Cabinets of coins, collections 

of medals, etc 
Coffee, green lb. 
Models of inventions and 

other improvements 
Paintings in oil or water col­

ours 
Settlers' effects 
Sponges 
Tea lb. 
Other miscellaneous articles. 
Coin and bullion 

1908. 1909. 

1,313,605 

135! 
39' 

20S,895, 

1,373,390 

640 
6 

99,533 

838,548 

1910. 1911. 1912 

1,292,2781 1,179,609! 1.201,780 
I 

113 506 
125 

192,801 

831,733 1,323,917 

,717 9,736,188 9,650,150 

348 
2 

229,002 

900,757 

10,077,220 

118 
244,092 

954,537 

16,531,211 


